City of Lawrence
Open Item Listing (Date: 05/17/2011)

Status = POSTED
Due Date = 05/17/2011
Bank Account = US Bank - Checking-Checking

Vendor Name Vendor# Total

AA Wheel & Truck Supply 6288 $582.73

Invoicett 038287 for Purchase Order# 002908 $407.13
Effective Date: 04/27/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoicef 639170
Parts for the repair and maintenance of the fleet. Blanket PO through August 2011. 1.00@ $407.1300 Each Net Amount = $407.13 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total
=$407.13
504-3-3210-4721 Cost of Sales/ Parts $407.13

Invoice# 039116 for Purchase Order# 003192 $29.22
Effective Date: 04/29/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 639180
Parts for the repair and maintenance for the fleet. Blanket PO through October 2011. 1.00@ $29.2200 Each Net Amount = $29.22 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total =
$29.22
504-3-3210-4721 Cost of Sales/ Parts $29.22

Invoicet 039398 for Purchase Order# 003192 $6.88
Effective Date: 05/05/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoicef 639162
Parts for the repair and maintenance for the fleet. Blanket PO through October 2011. 1.00@ $6.8800 Each Net Amount = $6.88 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total =
$6.88
504-3-3210-4721 Cost of Sales/ Parts $6.88

Invoice# 039787 for Purchase Order# 003192 $139.50
Effective Date: 05/10/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 639547
Parts for the repair and maintenance for the fleet. Blanket PO through October 2011. 1.00@ $139.5000 Each Net Amount = $139.50 Tax Amount = $0.00
Total = $139.50
504-3-3210-4721 Cost of Sales/ Parts $139.50

AB DatalLtd 11971 $2,548.19

Invoicett 039882 $2,548.19
Effective Date: 05/11/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 141010
Mailing/sorting services 1.00@ $2548.1900 Each Net Amount = $2,548.19 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $2,548.19
501-1-1069-2120 Printing & Publications/ Printing $2,548.19

Agilent Technologies Inc 24130 $602.23

Invoice# 039773 for Purchase Order# 002466 $602.23
Effective Date: 05/10/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 105675122
Blanket PO to be used for laboratory supplies, equipment and reagents to be used with GC/M S located at the Clinton Treatment Plant Laboratory. 1.00@
$602.2300 Each Net Amount = $602.23 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $602.23
501-7-7510-4035 Supplies/ Laboratory Supplies $602.23

Air Filter Plus, Inc. 6125 $465.46

Invoice# 039356 $170.28
Effective Date: 05/04/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 259050
Air filter service/replacement at Kaw WTP 1.00@ $170.2800 Each Net Amount = $170.28 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $170.28
501-7-7220-2325 Other / Other Contractual Service $170.28
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City of Lawrence
Open Item Listing (Date: 05/17/2011)

Status = POSTED
Due Date = 05/17/2011
Bank Account = US Bank - Checking-Checking

Vendor Name Vendor# Total

Invoice# 039358 $295.18
Effective Date: 05/04/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 259048
Filter service/replacement at Clinton WTP 1.00@ $295.1800 Each Net Amount = $295.18 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $295.18
501-7-7210-2325 Other / Other Contractual Service $295.18

Alexis Stang 12001626 $200.00

Invoice# 039968 $200.00
Effective Date: 05/12/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice#t 2010TF0002754K F
bond refund 1.00@ $200.0000 Each Net Amount = $200.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $200.00
705-0-0000-2318 Court Bonds Payable $200.00

Alpha Recovery Center 8085 $135.00

Invoice# 039763 $135.00
Effective Date: 05/10/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# MC051011CS
APF Fees paid 1.00@ $135.0000 Each Net Amount = $135.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $135.00
705-0-0000-2013 State Fees Payable - 90% A.P.F. Fees $135.00

Amanda Ann Davidson 12001610 $50.00

Invoice# 039933 $50.00
Effective Date: 05/12/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 2010CR0002653PD
Restitution from Brandon Brown 1.00@ $50.0000 Each Net Amount = $50.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $50.00
705-0-0000-2016 State Fees Payable - Restitution $50.00

American Heart Association 8180 $285.00

Invoicet 039804 $285.00
Effective Date: 05/10/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# PRO50911JE
Contractual Payment-Zumbathon held on May 7, 2011 1.00@ $285.0000 Each Net Amount = $285.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $285.00
211-0-0000-3458 Class Enrollments $285.00

American Red Cross-Douglas Co Chapter 2191 $866.50

Invoice# 039996 $866.50
Effective Date: 05/12/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 2707
CPR/Swim Safety Classes 1.00@ $866.5000 Each Net Amount = $866.50 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $866.50
211-4-4180-2147 Professional Services/ Other $866.50

Amy Johnson 12001/622 $10.00
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City of Lawrence
Open Item Listing (Date: 05/17/2011)

Status = POSTED
Due Date = 05/17/2011
Bank Account = US Bank - Checking-Checking

Vendor Name Vendor# Total

Invoice# 039949 $10.00
Effective Date: 05/12/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 2010CR0003673AC
bond refund 1.00@ $10.0000 Each Net Amount = $10.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $10.00
705-0-0000-2318 Court Bonds Payable $10.00

Andrews S Burch 12001/628 $47.00

Invoice# 039972 $47.00
Effective Date: 05/12/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice#t 2010CR0002862PD
bond refund 1.00@ $47.0000 Each Net Amount = $47.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $47.00
705-0-0000-2318 Court Bonds Payable $47.00

Aramark Uniform Services 13838 $55.99

Invoice# 040503 for Purchase Order# 002561 $55.99
Effective Date: 05/12/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 4523250675
Floor Mat Cleaning Service at ITC 1.00@ $55.9900 Each Net Amount = $55.99 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $55.99
001-2-2110-2367 Other / PSI Building Operation $55.99

Arnold's Greenhouse 5840 $1,385.00

Invoice# 039335 for Purchase Order# 001949 $1,105.00
Effective Date: 05/04/2011

Invoice Type: R

Vendor Invoice#t 223967

Parks & Recreation - Contract growing of spring 2011 annual flowers per quote. 1.00@ $1105.0000 Each Net Amount = $1,105.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total

=$1,105.00
001-9-4070-4201 Operating Supplies/ Trees, Seeds, Plants $1,105.00

Invoicet# 039336 $280.00
Effective Date: 05/04/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 223968
L andscape materials 1.00@ $280.0000 Each Net Amount = $280.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $280.00
001-4-4070-4201 Operating Supplies/ Trees, Seeds, Plants $280.00

Ashbrook Simon Hartley Operations 12943 $13,326.75

Invoice#t 039623 for Purchase Order# 003048 $13,060.00
Effective Date: 05/06/2011

Invoice Type: R

Vendor Invoice# 115934

[freight charge being paid from budget line directly] 2-16"Perforated Roller assemblies with bearings and rollers Complete for WO#11706 Belt Press#1 & 2 at

the WWTP. 2.00@ $6530.0000 Each Net Amount = $13,060.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $13,060.00
501-7-7310-2531 R & M / Machinery & Equipment $13,060.00

Invoicet 039629 $266.75
Effective Date: 05/06/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 115934
Freight charge for items ordered via PO 003048 1.00@ $266.7500 Each Net Amount = $266.75 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $266.75
501-7-7310-2324 Other / Freight $266.75

Asphalt Sales of Lawrence LLC 7646 $3,065.45
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City of Lawrence
Open Item Listing (Date: 05/17/2011)

Status = POSTED
Due Date = 05/17/2011
Bank Account = US Bank - Checking-Checking

Vendor Name Vendor# Total

Invoice# 038306 for Purchase Order# 003099 $3,065.45
Effective Date: 04/27/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoicet 7365
Blanket PO for asphalt products - Oct 2011 70.47@ $43.5000 Each Net Amount = $3,065.45 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $3,065.45
001-3-3000-4502 Construction Materials/ Asphalt $3,065.45

AT&T - Data Circuit 14797 $5,272.30

Invoice# 039654 $210.24
Effective Date: 05/07/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoiceft 0743997702-0411
AT&T datacircuit Apr 2011 monthly charge; T1 from LEC to ITC; account #: 210-074-3997-702; 1.00@ $210.2400 Each Net Amount = $210.24 Tax
Amount = $0.00 Total = $210.24
001-2-2110-2367 Other / PSI Building Operation $210.24

Invoicett 039655 $459.60
Effective Date: 05/07/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoicetf 0744842585-0411
AT&T datacircuit Apr 2011 monthly charge; T1 from 19th & Massto Stn 5; account #: 210-074-4842-585; 1.00@ $459.6000 Each Net Amount = $459.60
Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $459.60
001-2-2200-2420 Communications/ Telephone $459.60

Invoicett 039656 $268.05
Effective Date: 05/07/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoiceft 0745217539-0411
AT&T datacircuit Apr 2011 monthly charge; T1 320 Industrial Ln (Recycling); account #: 210-074-5217-539; 1.00@ $268.0500 Each Net Amount = $268.05
Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $268.05
502-3-3530-2420 Communications / Telephone $268.05

Invoicett 039657 $178.38
Effective Date: 05/07/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoicet 0781224304-0411
AT&T datacircuit Apr 2011 monthly charge; OPX circuits for music on hold; account #: 210-078-1224-304; 1.00@ $178.3800 Each Net Amount = $178.38
Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $178.38
001-1-1070-2420 Communications / Telephone $178.38

Invoicet 039658 $254.83
Effective Date: 05/07/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoicef 0694125433-0411
AT&T datacircuit Apr 2011 monthly charge; T1 to LEC; account #: 210-069-4125-433; 1.00@ $254.8300 Each Net Amount = $254.83 Tax Amount = $0.00
Total = $254.83
001-1-1070-2420 Communications / Telephone $254.83

Invoicett 039659 $471.09
Effective Date: 05/07/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoicet 0733142108-0411
AT&T datacircuit Apr 2011 monthly charge; T1 to SBC Plexar; account #: 210-073-3142-108; 1.00@ $471.0900 Each Net Amount = $471.09 Tax Amount =
$0.00 Total = $471.09
001-1-1070-2420 Communications / Telephone $471.09

Invoicet 039660 $520.28
Effective Date: 05/07/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 0736140183-0411
AT&T datacircuit Apr 2011 monthly charge; City Hall ISDN PRI; account #: 210-073-6140-183; 1.00@ $520.2800 Each Net Amount = $520.28 Tax Amount
=$0.00 Total = $520.28
001-1-1070-2420 Communications / Telephone $520.28
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City of Lawrence
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Due Date = 05/17/2011
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Invoice#t 039661 $520.28
Effective Date: 05/07/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoicet 0736158116-0411
AT&T datacircuit Apr 2011 monthly charge; Parks & Rec ISDN PRI; account #: 210-073-6158-116; 1.00@ $520.2800 Each Net Amount = $520.28 Tax
Amount = $0.00 Total = $520.28
211-4-4100-2420 Communications / Telephone $520.28

Invoice# 039662 $210.24
Effective Date: 05/07/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 0744126518-0411
AT&T datacircuit Apr 2011 monthly charge; T1 to Community Bldg; account #: 210-074-4126-518; 1.00@ $210.2400 Each Net Amount = $210.24 Tax
Amount = $0.00 Total = $210.24
211-4-4105-2420 Communications/ Telephone $210.24

Invoice# 039663 $210.24
Effective Date: 05/07/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoicet 0744127517-0411
AT&T datacircuit Apr 2011 monthly charge; T1 to Indoor Aquatic Ctr; account #: 210-074-4127-517; 1.00@ $210.2400 Each Net Amount = $210.24 Tax
Amount = $0.00 Total = $210.24
211-4-4180-2420 Communications/ Telephone $210.24

Invoicett 039665 $900.85
Effective Date: 05/07/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 0744632546-0411
AT&T datacircuit Apr 2011 monthly charge; T1s (6) to Fire Admin; account #: 210-074-4632-546; 1.00@ $900.8500 Each Net Amount = $900.85 Tax
Amount = $0.00 Total = $900.85
001-2-2200-2420 Communications/ Telephone $900.85

Invoice# 039666 $293.06
Effective Date: 05/07/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoicet 0780103959-0411
AT&T datacircuit Apr 2011 monthly charge; Radio circuits to various towers; account #: 210-078-0103-959; 1.00@ $293.0600 Each Net Amount = $293.06
Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $293.06
001-1-1070-2420 Communications/ Telephone $293.06

Invoicet# 039667 $79.64
Effective Date: 05/07/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoicet# 0781239468-0411
AT&T datacircuit Apr 2011 monthly charge; Water Plant monitor circuits; account #: 210-078-1239-468; 1.00@ $79.6400 Each Net Amount = $79.64 Tax
Amount = $0.00 Total = $79.64
501-7-7310-2420 Communications/ Telephone $79.64

Invoice# 039668 $621.19
Effective Date: 05/07/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 0781269135-0411
AT&T datacircuit Apr 2011 monthly charge; Stratford water tower monitor circuit; account #: 210-078-1269-135; 1.00@ $621.1900 Each Net Amount =
$621.19 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $621.19
501-7-7220-2420 Communications/ Telephone $621.19

Invoicet# 039669 $74.33
Effective Date: 05/07/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 0781295325-0411
AT&T datacircuit Apr 2011 monthly charge; FireMed ambulance service; account #: 210-078-1295-325; 1.00@ $74.3300 Each Net Amount = $74.33 Tax
Amount = $0.00 Total = $74.33
001-2-2200-2420 Communications/ Telephone $74.33

Auto Plaza Car Wash, F&L Ent. Inc. 14014 $708.51

Invoice# 040513 $708.51
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City of Lawrence
Open Item Listing (Date: 05/17/2011)

Status = POSTED
Due Date = 05/17/2011
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Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# PD043011MB-0411
Full Service Car Washes 1.00@ $708.5100 Each Net Amount = $708.51 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $708.51
001-2-2110-2135 Service Contracts / Other Service Contracts $9.99
001-2-2120-2135 Service Contracts/ Other Service Contracts $621.60
001-2-2130-2135 Service Contracts/ Other Service Contracts $19.98
001-2-2141-2135 Service Contracts / Other Service Contracts $9.99
001-2-2143-2135 Service Contracts / Other Service Contracts $9.99
001-2-2160-2135 Service Contracts/ Other Service Contracts $36.96

BALES AARON 110001943 $18.64

Invoice# 039954 $18.64
Effective Date: 05/09/2011
Invoice Type: B
Vendor Invoice#t 000151645
UB CR REFUND-FINAL S 000405388 1.00@ $18.6400 Each Net Amount = $18.64 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $18.64
501-0-0000-0311 Suspense $18.64

Beau Parker Scaggs 12001/598 $20.00

Invoice# 039919 $20.00
Effective Date: 05/12/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 2011TF0000705LF
Bond refund 1.00@ $20.0000 Each Net Amount = $20.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $20.00
705-0-0000-2318 Court Bonds Payable $20.00

Becker Tire & Treading Inc 25092 $1,135.61

Invoice# 039113 for Purchase Order# 003091 $904.15
Effective Date: 04/29/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 750122
Tires, all types and sizes and retread repairs. Blanket PO through August 2011. 1.00@ $904.1500 Each Net Amount = $904.15 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total =
$904.15
504-3-3210-4721 Cost of Sales/ Parts $904.15

Invoice# 039164 for Purchase Order# 003091 $307.46
Effective Date: 05/02/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 750213
Tires, al types and sizes and retread repairs. Blanket PO through August 2011. 1.00@ $307.4600 Each Net Amount = $307.46 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total =
$307.46
504-3-3210-4721 Cost of Sales/ Parts $307.46

Invoice# 039839 for Purchase Order# 003241 $-76.00
Effective Date: 05/11/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 345519
Tires, all types and sizes and recapping. Blanket PO through October 2011. 1.00@ $-76.0000 Each Net Amount = $-76.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total =
$-76.00
504-3-3210-4721 Cost of Sales/ Parts $-76.00

Benjamin Herther 12001|634 $100.00

Invoice#t 039982 $100.00
Effective Date: 05/12/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 2011CR0000822PD
bond refund 1.00@ $100.0000 Each Net Amount = $100.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $100.00
705-0-0000-2318 Court Bonds Payable $100.00
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City of Lawrence
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Due Date = 05/17/2011
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Vendor Name Vendor#
Bennie Carl Allen 12001|605
Invoicet# 039926 $127.00
Effective Date: 05/12/2011
Invoice Type: R

Vendor Invoice# 2010TR0004943LP
Bond refund 1.00@ $127.0000 Each Net Amount = $127.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $127.00
705-0-0000-2318 Court Bonds Payable $127.00

Black Hills Energy 507

Invoice# 039969 $33,504.33

Effective Date: 05/12/2011

Invoice Type: R

Vendor Invoicet 5597683962-0411

Gas Svc-5597683962 April 2011 Charges 1.00@ $33504.3300 Each Net Amount = $33,504.33 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $33,504.33

001-4-4010-2431 Utilities/ Gas $2,169.06
001-3-3040-2431 Utilities/ Gas $817.74
001-3-3041-2431 Utilities/ Gas $2,093.80
504-3-3210-2431 Utilities/ Gas $447.10
001-3-3030-2431 Utilities/ Gas $872.21
001-2-2200-2431 Utilities/ Gas $4,069.77
502-3-3520-2431 Utilities/ Gas $93.11
501-7-7410-2431 Utilities/ Gas $457.03
502-3-3530-2431 Utilities / Gas $149.30
501-7-7220-2431 Utilities / Gas $4,352.55
501-7-7210-2431 Utilities/ Gas $1,144.89
501-7-7310-2431 Utilities / Gas $6,380.48
001-1-1090-2431 Utilities/ Gas $223.96
502-3-3520-2431 Utilities/ Gas $447.89
001-2-2110-2431 Utilities/ Gas $371.23
001-5-5100-2431 Utilities/ Gas $1,473.04
216-4-4600-2431 Utilities/ Gas $7,388.29
211-4-4100-2431 Utilities/ Gas $89.19
211-4-4190-2431 Utilities / Gas $463.69

Black, Scott MS SATR 11785

Invoice#t 039766 $1,755.00
Effective Date: 05/10/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# MC051011CS
APF Fees paid 1.00@ $1755.0000 Each Net Amount = $1,755.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $1,755.00
705-0-0000-2013 State Fees Payable - 90% A.P.F. Fees $1,755.00

Blue Jazz Java 13735

Invoice# 039117 for Purchase Order# 002591 $36.45
Effective Date: 04/29/2011

Invoice Type: R

Vendor Invoice# 588780

Total

$127.00

$33,504.33

$1,755.00

$36.45

Coffee and related products for the CMG. Blanket PO through June 2011. 1.00@ $36.4500 Each Net Amount = $36.45 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $36.45

504-3-3210-4033 Supplies/ Other Consumable Supplies $36.45

Baob's Janitorial Serv & Supply 2738
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Invoice# 038337 for Purchase Order# 002544 $265.00
Effective Date: 04/28/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 116933
Janitorial Services for 947 New Hampshire, as specified in bid recv'd 12/18/09. renewed for 2nd year agreed by both parties. 1.00@ $265.0000 Each Net
Amount = $265.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $265.00
211-4-4100-2132 Service Contracts/ Janitorial Service $265.00

Boiler Safety Unit, Dept of Labor 13378 $230.00

Invoice# 039951 $90.00
Effective Date: 05/12/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoicef 424210
Boiler Inspection/certification for the Carnegie Building - Vessel #K S58950H 1.00@ $90.0000 Each Net Amount = $90.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total =
$90.00
211-4-4190-2325 Other / Other Contractual Service $90.00

Invoice# 039971 $60.00
Effective Date: 05/12/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 424210
Vessel Number: KS44772H Arts Center, 940 NH Vessel Number: KS44773H Arts Center, 940 NH 1.00@ $60.0000 Each Net Amount = $60.00 Tax Amount
= $0.00 Tota = $60.00
001-3-3041-2536 R & M / Building Repairs $60.00

Invoice# 039991 $80.00
Effective Date: 05/12/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice#t 424210
Clinton WTP K S58949H inspection 1.00@ $80.0000 Each Net Amount = $80.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $80.00
501-7-7210-2325 Other / Other Contractual Service $80.00

Braden E Hirsch 12001630 $11.00

Invoice# 039974 $11.00
Effective Date: 05/12/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice#t 2010TF0002230L F
bond refund 1.00@ $11.0000 Each Net Amount = $11.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $11.00
705-0-0000-2318 Court Bonds Payable $11.00

Braxton Michael Vardys 12001|624 $253.00

Invoice#t 039952 $253.00
Effective Date: 05/12/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# 2010CR0003149PD
bond refund 1.00@ $253.0000 Each Net Amount = $253.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $253.00
705-0-0000-2318 Court Bonds Payable $253.00

Brenntag Mid-South, Inc 10913 $3,535.25

Invoice#t 039415 for Purchase Order# 002420 $3,535.25
Effective Date: 05/05/2011
Invoice Type: R
Vendor Invoice# BMS007658
Bulk Sodium Hypochlorite (12.5%) for Kaw WTP Operations. Bid of $0.79/gal. approved by City Commission on 12/14/10. Freight Included. 1.00@
$3535.2500 Each Net Amount = $3,535.25 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $3,535.25
501-7-7220-4008 Supplies/ Chemicals $3,535.25
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City of Lawrence
Open Item Listing (Date: 05/17/2011)
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Due Date = 05/17/2011
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Brink's 14326 $648.96

Invoicett 040589 for Purchase Order# 002404 $227.72